hblux
lighting
* For different options, please contact our team.
on/off 1-10V PUSH TRIAC DALI 3K 4K 6.5K
Pr
od
uc

4000K
750
730
Hole Size
82MM
82MM
82MM
Height
56
56
56
PRODUCT CODE W
QDOT.7.92.N.4.23 7
QDOT.7.92.N.4.37 7
QDOT.7.92.N.4.51 7
QDOT.10.92.N.4.23 10
QDOT.10.92.N.4.37      10
92x92
92x92
4000K
4000K
1070
1050
82MM
82MM
56
56
QDOT.10.92.N.4.51 10 92x92 103082MM 4000K56
QDOT.13.92.N.4.23 13
QDOT.13.92.N.4.37       13
92x92
92x92
4000K
4000K
1260
1240
82MM
82MM
56
56
QDOT.13.92.N.4.51 13 92x92 122082MM 4000K56
MM
HOLE
SIZE
DELIK